
MCB Faculty Committees 
2019 - 2020 

 
STEERING COMMITTEE: 
Scott Garman, Chair, (BMB) 
Dominique Alfandari (VASci) 
Courtney Babbitt (BIO) 
Peter Chien (BMB) 
Dan Hebert (BMB)  
Tom Maresca (BIO) 
Craig Martin (Chem) – fall only 
Shelly Peyton (ChemE) 
 
GRADUATE OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 
/ ACADEMIC AFFAIRS: 
Lisa Minter, Chair, (VASCI) 
Kathleen Arcaro (VASci) 
Scott Garman (BMB) 
Sam Hazen (BIO) 
Abbie Jensen (BIO) 
Michele Klingbeil (Microbio) 
Matt Moore (Food Sci) 
Barbara Osborne (VASci) 
Heather Richardson (PBS) 
Meg Stratton (BMB) 
Lynmarie Thompson (CHEM) – 

sabbatical spring 2020 
 
ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE: 
Peter Chien, Chair, (BMB) 
Courtney Babbitt (BIO) 
Michelle Farkas (CHEM) 
Lillian Fritz-Laylin (BIO) 
Mandy Muller (Microbio) 
Sallie Smith Schneider (VASCI/Baystate) 
Meg Stratton (BMB) 
Eric Strieter (Chem) 
Amanda Woerman (BIO) 

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE: 
Dominique Alfandari, Chair (VASci)  
Tom Maresca, (BIO) 
Min Chen (CHEM) 
Scott Garman (BMB) 
Murugappan Muthukumar (PSE) 
 
CORE COURSE INSTRUCTORS: 
Meg Stratton (BMB)  (642) 
ChangHui Pak (BMB)  (642) 
Dan Hebert (BMB)  (623) 
Alejandro Heuck (BMB) (623) 
Sibongile Mafu (BMB) (623) 
Tom Maresca (BIO)  (641) 
Pablo Visconti (VASCI) (641) 
 
PROGRAM COMMITTEE / SEMINAR 
SCHEDULING: 
ChangHui Pak (BMB) 
Eric Strieter (Chem) 
-- 
Can Ozden (Student)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
RETREAT/RECRUITING COMMITTEE: 
Thomas Maresca, Chair, (BIO) 
Sloan Siegrist (Microbio) 
Andrew Stephens (BIO) 
Meg Stratton (BMB) 
Alexander (Sasha) Suvorov (P. HLTH) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MCB Student Committees 

2019 - 2020 
 
 
PRESIDENT COLLOQUIUM 
Can Ozden Amye Black (Fall 2019, Spring 2020) 
 Joshua Foster (Fall 2019, Spring 2020) 
VICE PRESIDENT Kiserian Jackson (Fall 2019, Spring 2020) 
Vacant Yingying Geng (Fall 2019) 
 Hanling Guo (Spring 2020) 
SOCIAL MEDIA Olivia Macrorie (Fall 2019) 
Allison Sirois Stephanie Morin (Spring 2020) 
 Akaansha Rampal (Fall 2019, Spring 2020) 
ANNUAL EVENTS Kristyn Robinson (Fall 2019) 
Margaux Audett  Louis Taylor (Spring 2020) 
Carline Fermino Do Rosario Nidhi Ajaykumar Thaker (Fall 2019, Spring 2020) 
Taylor Guertin   
Hanling Guo  
Kevin Guay  IDGP ADVISORY REPRESENTATIVES 
Kiserian Jackson Afua Adusei 
Hyuna Kim Kristyn Robinson
Jessica McGory 
Saman Nayyab 
Akaansha Rampal 
Archit Rastogi 
Allison Sirois 
Prakrit Subba 
Louis Taylor 
Nidhi Ajaykumar Thaker  
Madeline Tompach 
Ning-Hsuan Tseng 
 
SEMINAR SUPPORT 
Can Ozden (primary contact) 
 
Seminar Poster Sessions 
Joshua Foster (Fall 2019) 
Kiserian Jackson (Fall 2019 and Spring 2020) 
Can Ozden (Fall 2019 and Spring 2020) 
Akaansha Rampal (Spring 2020) 
Prakrit Subba (Fall 2019) 
Louis Taylor (Fall 2019 and Spring 2020) 
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